
Economic DevelopmentEconomic Development  
DepartmentDepartment  

   Start-ups 
 Existing business 
 Access to capital  
 Networking 
 Resources 

your Sedona businessyour Sedona business   
StartStart      StrengthenStrengthen      ExpandExpand  



   

928-282-1154 
102 Roadrunner Dr. 
Sedona AZ 86336 
sedonaaz.gov 

✓ Permits 
✓ Certificate of occupancy 
✓ Building inspections 
✓ Parking 
✓ Signage 

928-204-7185  
102 Roadrunner Dr. 
Sedona AZ 86336 
sedonaaz.gov 

✓ Business licensing Ruth Ellen Elinski 
RuthEllen.Elinski@yc.edu 
928-649-4580 
601 Black Hills Dr. Ste. G108 
Clarkdale AZ 86324 
Visit yc.edu/sbdc to register 

✓ Start ups 
✓ Existing business 
✓ Counseling   
✓ Classes 

   

Mary Chicoine 
administration@vvreo.com 
928-300-1640 
PO Box 57  
Cottonwood AZ 86335 
vvreo.com 

✓ Small business loans 
✓ Business assistance 

Teri Ruiz 
truiz@sedonachamber.com 
928-204-1123  Ext 120 
45 Sunset Dr.  
Sedona AZ 86336 
sedonachamber.com 

✓ Networking 
✓ Membership 
✓ Data and demographics 
✓ Marketing & advertising 

Wade Bell 
jwadebell@gmail.com 
602-792-5812 
45 Sunset Dr. 
Sedona AZ 86336 
northernarizonascore.org 

✓ Start ups  
✓ Existing business 
✓ Counseling & mentors 
 

   

Scott Hathcock 
shathcock@nacet.org 
928-213-9234 
2225 N. Gemini Rd.  
Flagstaff AZ 86001 
nacet.org 

✓ Start ups & scale ups 
✓ Counseling & mentors 
✓ Access to capital 
✓ Membership 
✓ Facility 

Leah Cickavage 
lcickavage@nacog.org 
928-778-1422 
221 N. Marina St. Ste 201.  
Prescott AZ 86302 
nacog.org 

✓ Workforce assistance 
✓ Labor market data 
✓ Job / skills training 

  

Thomas Barr 
thomas@localfirstaz.com 
602-956-0909   
407 E. Roosevelt St. 
Phoenix AZ 85004 
localazfirstaz.org 

 
 

✓ Start ups  
✓ Existing business 
✓ Networking 
✓ Membership 

Eric Marcus 
eric.marcus@narbha.org 
928-233-8667 
616 N. Beaver St.  
Flagstaff AZ 86001 
sedinaz.org 

✓ Existing business 
✓ Micro loans 
✓ Start ups 
✓ Counseling and mentors 
✓ Sustainability  
✓ Classes 

Community Development Financial Services 

Start, strengthen or expand 
your Sedona business 

With a wealth of resources and support for 
small business, the city of Sedona and its 
regional partners are here to help your 
business succeed. 

Contact  
Molly Spangler 
Dir., Economic Development 
(928) 203-5117 
mspangler@sedonaaz.gov 

Oct 2018 


